Position Title
Chief
Assistant Chief

Captain

Lieutenant

Sergeant

Corporal

Administrative Coordinator I - II

Victim Advocate/Community
Outreach Coordinator (Special
Projects Coordinator)

Investigator

School Resource Officers

Police Officers

Park Safety Officers/Animal
Control Officer

Telecommunications Officers

Telecommunications Officers
(School to Squad Program)

Current Pay Band

123
119

117

115

112

111

110/111

108

110

110

107, 108, 109, 110

105, 107, 109

106

102

Current/Active Salary Range

$73,357.24 - $105,409.83
$62,570.52 - $89,769.05

$57,204.49 - $81,940.44
($65,657.05 - $67,182.44)

$51,783.80 - $74,128.33
(859,233.47 - $63,754.48)

$43,693.73 - $62,397.74
(850,001.00 - $52,368.49)

$41,706.80 - $59,197.32
(846,721.51 - $49,237.03)

$39,459.58 - $59,197.32
(846,901.39 - $50,255.09)

$35,864.00 - $49,073.99

$39,459.58 - $54,107.83
(844,982.00 - $49,979.22)

$39,459.58 - $54,107.83)
(838,000.00 - $50,115.65)

$34,066.23 - $54,107.83
($38,000.00 - $44,470.20)

$30,470.62 - $51,587.78
(836,056.04 - $45,480.25)

$32,268.78 - $44,040.17
(836,287.86 - $39,281.74)

$25,078.02 - $33,972.57
($25,579.00)

New Pay Band
N/A
121

118

116

114

113

111/112

111/112

112

111

109, 110, 111

109

107

104

New Pay Band Salary Range

$74,824.38 - $107,518.03
$68,236.85 - $97,941.66

$61,266.01 - $87,758.21

$55,570.08 - $79,599.29

$50,068.85 - $71,622.50

$47,241.65 - $67,464.42

$42,540.94 - $63,645.69

$42,540.94 - $63,645.69

$44,567.60 - $63,645.69

$42,540.94 - $60,381.27

$38,415.04 - $60,381.27

$38,415.04 - $52,619.54

$34,747.55 - $47,488.25

$30,000.00 - $39,786.51



