Position Title	Current Pay Band	Current/Active Salary Range	New Pay Band	New Pay Band Salary Range
Chief	123	\$73,357.24 - \$105,409.83	N/A	\$74,824.38 - \$107,518.03
Assistant Chief	119	\$62,570.52 - \$89,769.05	121	\$68,236.85 - \$97,941.66
Captain	117	\$57,204.49 - \$81,940.44 (\$65,657.05 - \$67,182.44)	118	\$61,266.01 - \$87,758.21
Lieutenant	115	\$51,783.80 - \$74,128.33 (\$59,233.47 - \$63,754.48)	116	\$55,570.08 - \$79,599.29
Sergeant	112	\$43,693.73 - \$62,397.74 (\$50,001.00 - \$52,368.49)	114	\$50,068.85 - \$71,622.50
Corporal	111	\$41,706.80 - \$59,197.32 (\$46,721.51 - \$49,237.03)	113	\$47,241.65 - \$67,464.42
Administrative Coordinator I - II	110/111	\$39,459.58 - \$59,197.32 (\$46,901.39 - \$50,255.09)	111/112	\$42,540.94 - \$63,645.69
Victim Advocate/Community Outreach Coordinator (Special Projects Coordinator)	108	\$35,864.00 - \$49,073.99	111/112	\$42,540.94 - \$63,645.69
Investigator	110	\$39,459.58 - \$54,107.83 (\$44,982.00 - \$49,979.22)	112	\$44,567.60 - \$63,645.69
School Resource Officers	110	\$39,459.58 - \$54,107.83) (\$38,000.00 - \$50,115.65)	111	\$42,540.94 - \$60,381.27
Police Officers	107, 108, 109, 110	\$34,066.23 - \$54,107.83 (\$38,000.00 - \$44,470.20)	109, 110, 111	\$38,415.04 - \$60,381.27
Park Safety Officers/Animal Control Officer	105, 107, 109	\$30,470.62 - \$51,587.78 (\$36,056.04 - \$45,480.25)	109	\$38,415.04 - \$52,619.54
Telecommunications Officers	106	\$32,268.78 - \$44,040.17 (\$36,287.86 - \$39,281.74)	107	\$34,747.55 - \$47,488.25
Telecommunications Officers (School to Squad Program)	102	\$25,078.02 - \$33,972.57 (\$25,579.00)	104	\$30,000.00 - \$39,786.51